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Berichtswährung:

Cashflows
EUR
EUR

Jahr Zinszahlung Fälligkeit* Gesamt Kumuliert

2021 580.807,50 13.224,89 594.032,39 594.032,39

2022 700.207,50 700.207,50 1.294.239,89

2023 700.207,50 700.207,50 1.994.447,39

2024 700.207,50 700.207,50 2.694.654,89

2025 700.207,50 700.207,50 3.394.862,39

2026 700.207,50 700.207,50 4.095.069,89

2027 700.207,50 700.207,50 4.795.277,39

2028 700.207,50 700.207,50 5.495.484,89

2029 700.207,50 700.207,50 6.195.692,39

2030 700.207,50 700.207,50 6.895.899,89

2031 700.207,50 700.207,50 7.596.107,39

2032 700.207,50 700.207,50 8.296.314,89

2033 700.207,50 700.207,50 8.996.522,39

2034 700.207,50 2.659.000,00 3.359.207,50 12.355.729,89

2035 573.905,00 573.905,00 12.929.634,89

2036 573.905,00 573.905,00 13.503.539,89

2037 573.905,00 2.985.000,00 3.558.905,00 17.062.444,89

2038 454.505,00 454.505,00 17.516.949,89

2039 454.505,00 2.008.000,00 2.462.505,00 19.979.454,89

2040 369.165,00 2.225.000,00 2.594.165,00 22.573.619,89

2041 263.477,50 263.477,50 22.837.097,39

2042 263.477,50 2.117.000,00 2.380.477,50 25.217.574,89

2043 194.675,00 194.675,00 25.412.249,89

2044 194.675,00 3.093.000,00 3.287.675,00 28.699.924,89

2045 117.350,00 117.350,00 28.817.274,89

2046 117.350,00 3.310.000,00 3.427.350,00 32.244.624,89

2047 34.600,00 34.600,00 32.279.224,89

2048 34.600,00 2.768.000,00 2.802.600,00 35.081.824,89

2049 0,00 0,00 35.081.824,89

2050 0,00 2.062.000,00 2.062.000,00 37.143.824,89

Summe 13.903.600,00 23.240.224,89 37.143.824,89

* Kasse, synth. Kasse, Fälligkeit
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